
 4° meeting Alla ricerca di Nemo – Modena 07/02/2016 
 
 
       50 STILE LIBERO NEMO 1 FEMMINE            Codice: F6S2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : BERTARINI ANNA             : 04 : ASD POLISPORTIVA APPENNIN:    31"80 : 

:  2 : ZINANNI VERONICA           : 04 : ASD POLISPORTIVA APPENNIN:    37"20 : 

:  3 : PALLOTTI SOFIA             : 04 : POL. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA     :    38"50 : 

:  4 : FLORINI MARTINA            : 04 : ASD POLISPORTIVA APPENNIN:    38"70 : 

:  5 : RIPA ILARIA                : 04 : UISP MODENA              :    39"20 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 

       50 STILE LIBERO NEMO 2 FEMMINE            Codice: F7S2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : MANZAVANELLI EMMA          : 03 : CLUB 10                  :    31"80 : 

:  2 : TONEL NICOLE               : 03 : CLUB 10                  :    32"60 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       50 STILE LIBERO NEMO 1 MASCHI             Codice: M6S2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : SIGHINOLFI LORENZO         : 04 : ASD POLISPORTIVA APPENNIN:    37"60 : 

:  2 : MANFREDINI EMANUELE        : 04 : ASD POLISPORTIVA APPENNIN:    39"20 : 

:  3 : DAVOLI ALBERTO             : 04 : POL. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA     :    40"20 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       50 STILE LIBERO NEMO 2 MASCHI             Codice: M7S2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : PRATI EMANUELE             : 03 : SEA SUB MODENA           :    32"10 : 

:  2 : FANTOZZI GABRIELE          : 03 : SEA SUB MODENA           :    34"30 : 

:  3 : GUALMINI DANIEL            : 03 : SEA SUB MODENA           :    40"10 : 

:  4 : MARCOSIGNORI ALESSANDRO    : 03 : SEA SUB MODENA           :    40"40 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 

  

       25 DORSO CAVALL.MAR.1 FEMMINE             Codice: F4D1        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : CAZZOLA LINDA              : 06 : CLUB 10                  :    21"60 : 

:  2 : CELLONI VITTORIA           : 06 : SEA SUB MODENA           :    22"10 : 

:  3 : SULA MELISSA               : 06 : POL. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA     :    23"00 : 

:  4 : PINTO GIORGIA              : 06 : POL. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA     :    23"30 : 

:  5 : MARINELLO LUCREZIA         : 06 : UISP MODENA              :    24"80 : 

:  6 : MIU MARIA LUCIA            : 06 : SSD DOGALI               :    25"00 : 

:  7 : FLORINI VERONICA           : 06 : ASD POLISPORTIVA APPENNIN:    25"30 : 

:  8 : FACCHETTI MATILDE          : 06 : SSD DOGALI               :    25"40 : 

:  9 : VECCHI GIULIA              : 06 : AUDAX CASTELFRANCO       :    25"70 : 

: 10 : SARGENTI IRENE             : 06 : ASD POLISPORTIVA APPENNIN:    26"40 : 

: 11 : MIANI MARGHERITA           : 06 : POL. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA     :    26"60 : 

: 12 : MILANI REBECCA             : 06 : POL. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA     :    26"90 : 

: 12 : GARUTI LUCIA               : 06 : UISP MODENA              :    26"90 : 

: 14 : GRANDI GIORGIA             : 06 : POL. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA     :    27"40 : 

: 15 : MENZIONE TERRY             : 06 : POL. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA     :    28"70 : 

: 16 : CASELLI CHIARA             : 06 : ASD POLISPORTIVA APPENNIN:    31"20 : 

: 17 : FONTANA BENEDETTA          : 06 : ASD POLISPORTIVA APPENNIN:    33"40 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       25 DORSO CAVALL.MAR.2 FEMMINE             Codice: F5D1        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : POLLACCI SOFIA             : 05 : ASD POLISPORTIVA APPENNIN:    23"90 : 

:  2 : GOLINELLI ELISA            : 05 : UISP MODENA              :    24"50 : 

:  3 : PIANESANI EMMA             : 05 : POL. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA     :    25"80 : 

:  4 : NARDI ELISA                : 05 : ASD POLISPORTIVA APPENNIN:    26"80 : 

:  5 : BIOLCHINI IRENE            : 05 : ASD POLISPORTIVA APPENNIN:    29"00 : 

:  6 : FRANCHINI EMMA             : 05 : ASD POLISPORTIVA APPENNIN:    29"50 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
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       25 DORSO CAVALL.MAR.1 MASCHI              Codice: M4D1        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : SILINGARDI PIETROQ         : 06 : SSD DOGALI               :    23"00 : 

:  2 : PRATI MARCO                : 06 : SEA SUB MODENA           :    23"50 : 

:  3 : MONTICELLI MICHAEL         : 06 : SEA SUB MODENA           :    24"30 : 

:  4 : TAGLIAVINI TOMMASO         : 06 : POL. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA     :    24"70 : 

:  4 : LOTTI MIRKO                : 06 : POL. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA     :    24"70 : 

:  6 : FERRI MATTEO               : 06 : POL. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA     :    25"10 : 

:  7 : AMORE ALESSANDRO           : 06 : ASD NEWCLUB              :    25"30 : 

:  8 : IATTONI GIOVANNI           : 06 : POL. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA     :    26"00 : 

:  9 : VERUCCHI DAVIDE            : 06 : ASD POLISPORTIVA APPENNIN:    26"80 : 

: 10 : COSTANZINI MATTEO          : 06 : POL. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA     :    26"90 : 

: 10 : ZBARSKY IVAN               : 06 : SSD DOGALI               :    26"90 : 

: 12 : MURATORI ALESSANDRO        : 06 : POL. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA     :    28"70 : 

: 13 : TURCHI GABRIELE            : 06 : ASD POLISPORTIVA APPENNIN:    30"40 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 

  

       25 DORSO CAVALL.MAR.2 MASCHI              Codice: M5D1        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : VERRI SEBASTIANO           : 05 : UISP MODENA              :    23"40 : 

:  2 : ZAMBELLI DAVIDE            : 05 : POL. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA     :    24"40 : 

:  3 : NATALINO GABRIELE          : 05 : SEA SUB MODENA           :    25"00 : 

:  4 : COCCODI ENRICO             : 05 : SEA SUB MODENA           :    27"50 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 

  

       25 STILE LIBERO CAVALL.MAR.1 FEMMINE      Codice: F4S1        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : CELLONI VITTORIA           : 06 : SEA SUB MODENA           :    16"30 : 

:  2 : CAZZOLA LINDA              : 06 : CLUB 10                  :    17"50 : 

:  3 : SULA MELISSA               : 06 : POL. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA     :    19"00 : 

:  4 : MARINELLO LUCREZIA         : 06 : UISP MODENA              :    19"50 : 

:  5 : PINTO GIORGIA              : 06 : POL. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA     :    19"60 : 

:  6 : MILANI REBECCA             : 06 : POL. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA     :    19"80 : 

:  7 : VECCHI GIULIA              : 06 : AUDAX CASTELFRANCO       :    19"90 : 

:  8 : GARUTI LUCIA               : 06 : UISP MODENA              :    21"10 : 

:  9 : GRANDI GIORGIA             : 06 : POL. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA     :    21"40 : 

: 10 : MESINI ELISA               : 06 : ASD POLISPORTIVA APPENNIN:    21"80 : 

: 11 : MIANI MARGHERITA           : 06 : POL. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA     :    22"00 : 

: 12 : MENZIONE TERRY             : 06 : POL. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA     :    23"80 : 

: 13 : MIU MARIA LUCIA            : 06 : SSD DOGALI               :    31"40 : 

: 14 : FACCHETTI MATILDE          : 06 : SSD DOGALI               :    38"90 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 

  

       25 STILE LIBERO CAVALL.MAR.2 FEMMINE      Codice: F5S1        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : ZINI ALICE                 : 05 : ASD POLISPORTIVA APPENNIN:    15"90 : 

:  2 : BARALDI SARA               : 05 : ASD POLISPORTIVA APPENNIN:    17"00 : 

:  3 : PIANESANI EMMA             : 05 : POL. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA     :    17"20 : 

:  4 : POLLACCI SOFIA             : 05 : ASD POLISPORTIVA APPENNIN:    17"50 : 

:  5 : TORREGGIANI ALICE          : 05 : ASD POLISPORTIVA APPENNIN:    19"30 : 

:  6 : FERRARI EMILY              : 05 : ASD POLISPORTIVA APPENNIN:    19"60 : 

:  7 : GOLINELLI ELISA            : 05 : UISP MODENA              :    20"00 : 

:  8 : PASSINI BENEDETTA          : 05 : ASD POLISPORTIVA APPENNIN:    21"00 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
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       50 DORSO NEMO 1 FEMMINE                   Codice: F6D2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : PALLOTTI SOFIA             : 04 : POL. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA     :    46"80 : 

:  2 : GUICCIARDI LAURA           : 04 : POL. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA     :    51"00 : 

:  3 : RIPA ILARIA                : 04 : UISP MODENA              :    55"50 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       50 DORSO NEMO 2 FEMMINE                   Codice: F7D2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : MANZAVANELLI EMMA          : 03 : CLUB 10                  :    40"30 : 

:  2 : TONEL NICOLE               : 03 : CLUB 10                  :    44"10 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       50 DORSO NEMO 1 MASCHI                    Codice: M6D2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : DAVOLI ALBERTO             : 04 : POL. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA     :  1'03"00 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       50 DORSO NEMO 2 MASCHI                    Codice: M7D2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : PRATI EMANUELE             : 03 : SEA SUB MODENA           :    48"80 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       25 STILE LIBERO CAVALL.MAR.1 MASCHI       Codice: M4S1        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : ROSI FILIPPO               : 06 : ASD POLISPORTIVA APPENNIN:    16"70 : 

:  2 : BAVORRI RICCARDO           : 06 : ASD POLISPORTIVA APPENNIN:    17"00 : 

:  3 : PRATI MARCO                : 06 : SEA SUB MODENA           :    17"10 : 

:  4 : TAGLIAVINI TOMMASO         : 06 : POL. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA     :    17"50 : 

:  5 : AMORE ALESSANDRO           : 06 : ASD NEWCLUB              :    17"90 : 

:  6 : FERRI MATTEO               : 06 : POL. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA     :    19"60 : 

:  7 : CAVALLINI MICHELE          : 06 : ASD POLISPORTIVA APPENNIN:    20"70 : 

:  8 : ZBARSKY IVAN               : 06 : SSD DOGALI               :    22"50 : 

:  9 : COSTANZINI MATTEO          : 06 : POL. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA     :    22"70 : 

: 10 : CASOLARI ELIA              : 06 : ASD POLISPORTIVA APPENNIN:    23"50 : 

: 11 : IATTONI GIOVANNI           : 06 : POL. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA     :    24"50 : 

: 12 : VITALE TOMMASO             : 06 : SEA SUB MODENA           :    26"20 : 

: 13 : LOTTI MIRKO                : 06 : POL. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA     :    27"30 : 

: 14 : MURATORI ALESSANDRO        : 06 : POL. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA     :    29"40 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       25 STILE LIBERO CAVALL.MAR.2 MASCHI       Codice: M5S1        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : NATALINO GABRIELE          : 05 : SEA SUB MODENA           :    16"60 : 

:  2 : RICCIO ELIA                : 05 : ASD POLISPORTIVA APPENNIN:    17"70 : 

:  3 : VERRI SEBASTIANO           : 05 : UISP MODENA              :    19"20 : 

:  4 : BILLI STEFANO              : 05 : UISP MODENA              :    21"60 : 

:  5 : ZAMBELLI DAVIDE            : 05 : POL. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA     :    21"80 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       25 STILE LIBERO DORI FEMMINE              Codice: F1S1        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : LODI MARTINA               : 09 : ASD NEWCLUB              :    34"00 : 

:  2 : GUERRA CHIARA              : 09 : CLUB 10                  :    36"10 : 

:  3 : ROSSI ALICE                : 09 : SSD DOGALI               :    36"80 : 

:  4 : GAMBETTA SOFIA             : 10 : SSD DOGALI               :    41"40 : 

:  5 : PICONE GIORGIA             : 09 : POL. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA     :    43"00 : 

:  6 : PACCHIONI MATILDA          : 09 : SSD DOGALI               :    45"60 : 

:  7 : TECLEMARIAN SAMARIAN       : 09 : SEA SUB MODENA           :    48"10 : 

:  8 : CHISARI EMMA               : 10 : UISP MODENA              :    48"20 : 

:  9 : GJECA MARTINA              : 10 : CLUB 10                  :    52"40 : 

: 10 : DENDI ELENA                : 09 : UISP MODENA              :    55"20 : 
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: 11 : VOICU ANDREA DARIA         : 10 : SSD DOGALI               :  1'00"00 : 

: 12 : IADAROLA GRETA             : 10 : SEA SUB MODENA           :  1'04"80 : 

: 13 : STELLA CARLOTTA            : 09 : UISP MODENA              :  1'15"00 : 

: 14 : CORNIA GRETA               : 10 : SEA SUB MODENA           :  1'22"30 : 

: 15 : BERTONCELLI SOFIA          : 09 : UISP MODENA              :  1'30"00 : 

: 16 : LAZZARA FEDERICA           : 09 : SEA SUB MODENA           :  1'57"30 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       25 STILE LIBERO DORI MASCHI               Codice: M1S1        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : TURRINI RICCARDO           : 09 : SEA SUB MODENA           :    31"70 : 

:  2 : MALAGOLI ANDREA            : 10 : SEA SUB MODENA           :    33"20 : 

:  3 : LUPO SAMUELE               : 09 : ASD NEWCLUB              :    33"80 : 

:  4 : CELLONI RICCARDO           : 09 : SEA SUB MODENA           :    34"40 : 

:  5 : GALLI LUCA                 : 09 : SEA SUB MODENA           :    43"00 : 

:  6 : ROTA ACHILLE               : 09 : SEA SUB MODENA           :    44"80 : 

:  7 : RICHELDI SAMUELE           : 09 : ASD NEWCLUB              :    45"60 : 

:  8 : MARANO ANDREA              : 10 : UISP MODENA              :    49"20 : 

:  9 : TOSI ANDREA                : 09 : ASD NEWCLUB              :    50"30 : 

: 10 : CICCIA NICOLO'             : 09 : AUDAX CASTELFRANCO       :    50"80 : 

: 11 : MALAGOLI MATTIA            : 10 : ASD NEWCLUB              :    53"60 : 

: 12 : TUTTIFRUTTI FILIPPO        : 09 : SEA SUB MODENA           :    56"20 : 

: 13 : PERFETTO LORENZO           : 10 : SSD DOGALI               :    56"70 : 

: 14 : ASCARI MATTEO              : 09 : SEA SUB MODENA           :    59"20 : 

: 15 : VASSALLO FEDERICO          : 09 : SSD DOGALI               :  1'00"70 : 

: 16 : BELLINELLI ANDREA          : 09 : SEA SUB MODENA           :  1'04"70 : 

: 17 : ARTUSI CARLO               : 10 : ASD NEWCLUB              :  1'08"90 : 

: 18 : BERNI ALESSANDRO           : 10 : ASD NEWCLUB              :  1'15"80 : 

: 19 : GOZZI GABRIELE             : 09 : SSD DOGALI               :  1'16"10 : 

: 20 : MINELLI ROBERTO            : 10 : SEA SUB MODENA           :  1'17"00 : 

: 21 : NIGRO CHRISTIAN            : 11 : UISP MODENA              :  1'51"30 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       25 STILE LIBERO STELLA MAR.1 FEMMINE      Codice: F2S1        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : GUERRIERI AZZURRA          : 08 : ASD POLISPORTIVA APPENNIN:    25"20 : 

:  2 : COCARCEA TAIS              : 08 : SSD DOGALI               :    25"40 : 

:  3 : BALLERINI CHIARA           : 08 : UISP MODENA              :    25"70 : 

:  4 : CAPPI GINEVRA              : 08 : POL. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA     :    25"90 : 

:  4 : MOCANU ERIKA               : 08 : SSD DOGALI               :    25"90 : 

:  6 : BIFFARELLA MARIA           : 08 : POL. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA     :    26"30 : 

:  7 : MARIN INGRID               : 08 : POL. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA     :    27"30 : 

:  8 : SEPULVEDA JARA LAURA BELEN : 08 : POL. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA     :    27"70 : 

:  9 : PASINI MARIA LETIZIA       : 08 : POL. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA     :    28"40 : 

: 10 : CALANCA LAURA              : 08 : UISP MODENA              :    28"50 : 

: 11 : MIANI MARTA                : 08 : POL. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA     :    29"40 : 

: 12 : GIORDANO GIULIA            : 08 : UISP MODENA              :    29"70 : 

: 13 : VERDOSCIA CHIARA           : 08 : SSD DOGALI               :    34"10 : 

: 14 : FALCO LENZI REBECCA        : 08 : SSD DOGALI               :    36"40 : 

: 15 : CORNIA NOEMI               : 08 : SEA SUB MODENA           :    37"10 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 

 

       25 STILE LIBERO STELLA MAR.2 FEMMINE      Codice: F3S1        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : GUERRA ANGELINA            : 07 : CLUB 10                  :    18"90 : 

:  2 : CAMBIOLI VITTORIA          : 07 : CLUB 10                  :    19"70 : 

:  3 : ADANI VIOLA                : 07 : ASD POLISPORTIVA APPENNIN:    21"40 : 

:  3 : PASOTTO LUCREZIA           : 07 : CLUB 10                  :    21"40 : 

:  3 : TOSCANI CAMILLA            : 07 : CLUB 10                  :    21"40 : 

:  6 : LIBANORI MATILDE           : 07 : POL. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA     :    21"90 : 

:  7 : GAVIOLI ALESSANDRA         : 07 : UISP MODENA              :    22"00 : 
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:  8 : GIOVINI LIA                : 07 : UISP MODENA              :    23"20 : 

:  9 : GHIARONI AURORA            : 07 : UISP MODENA              :    23"30 : 

: 10 : SANDONI LUDOVICA           : 07 : AUDAX CASTELFRANCO       :    24"00 : 

: 11 : GUICCIARDI GIULIA          : 07 : POL. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA     :    24"10 : 

: 12 : MANFREDINI ELISA           : 07 : ASD POLISPORTIVA APPENNIN:    27"90 : 

: 12 : LEONELLI VIOLA             : 07 : POL. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA     :    27"90 : 

: 14 : ROSSI MARIACHIARA          : 07 : SSD DOGALI               :    28"40 : 

: 15 : FERRARI SELVAGGIA          : 07 : AUDAX CASTELFRANCO       :    28"50 : 

: 16 : MARZO ASIA                 : 07 : UISP MODENA              :    29"10 : 

: 16 : RONUNCOLI GIULIA           : 07 : POL. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA     :    29"10 : 

: 18 : OPROMOLLA AZZURRA          : 07 : AUDAX CASTELFRANCO       :    32"50 : 

: 19 : TONELLI BENEDETTA          : 07 : SEA SUB MODENA           :    33"10 : 

: 20 : BERNARDINI CHIARA          : 07 : SEA SUB MODENA           :    39"60 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       25 STILE LIBERO STELLA MAR. 1 MASCHI      Codice: M2S1        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : FUSAROLI SAMUEL            : 08 : UISP MODENA              :    20"40 : 

:  2 : ZINI GIACOMO               : 08 : ASD POLISPORTIVA APPENNIN:    21"00 : 

:  3 : TASSI EDOARDO              : 08 : SEA SUB MODENA           :    21"90 : 

:  4 : GIULIANI MATHIAS           : 08 : AUDAX CASTELFRANCO       :    22"20 : 

:  5 : PROSPERI GIORGIO           : 08 : POL. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA     :    24"40 : 

:  5 : PICCIOLI FILIPPO           : 08 : POL. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA     :    24"40 : 

:  7 : CODIFAVA EDOARDO           : 08 : UISP MODENA              :    25"90 : 

:  8 : CIRLAN PAOLO               : 08 : UISP MODENA              :    26"00 : 

:  9 : PASOTTO GIANMARCO          : 08 : CLUB 10                  :    26"30 : 

: 10 : GHIRLANDA MATTIA           : 08 : UISP MODENA              :    26"70 : 

: 11 : MONTAGNANI NICCOLO         : 08 : SSD DOGALI               :    26"90 : 

: 12 : DE ANGELI MATTIA           : 08 : CLUB 10                  :    27"10 : 

: 13 : PACCHIONI PIETRO           : 08 : SSD DOGALI               :    27"30 : 

: 14 : BARALDI RICCARDO           : 08 : ASD NEWCLUB              :    28"40 : 

: 15 : MAESTRI ALESSANDRO         : 08 : AUDAX CASTELFRANCO       :    28"60 : 

: 16 : BIOLCHINI ALESSANDRO       : 08 : ASD POLISPORTIVA APPENNIN:    28"70 : 

: 17 : ABBATI MATTIA              : 08 : SEA SUB MODENA           :    28"80 : 

: 18 : BARALDI FILIPPO            : 08 : UISP MODENA              :    29"40 : 

: 19 : SIGHINOLFI ANDREA          : 08 : SSD DOGALI               :    30"70 : 

: 20 : GALAVOTTI MASSIMO          : 08 : UISP MODENA              :    31"00 : 

: 21 : PAMBIANCO LORENZO          : 08 : SSD DOGALI               :    33"40 : 

: 22 : CORRADI RICCARDO           : 08 : AUDAX CASTELFRANCO       :    34"30 : 

: 23 : BARANI MATTEO              : 08 : POL. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA     :    35"50 : 

: 24 : CANTELLI SANGHA            : 08 : AUDAX CASTELFRANCO       :    38"10 : 

: 25 : FERRARI THOMAS             : 08 : SEA SUB MODENA           :    41"20 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       25 STILE LIBERO STELLA MAR.2 MASCHI       Codice: M3S1        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : MALAGOLI MATTEO            : 07 : SEA SUB MODENA           :    18"90 : 

:  2 : MAMEI GIANMARCO            : 07 : SEA SUB MODENA           :    19"60 : 

:  3 : CORSI DAVIDE               : 07 : UISP MODENA              :    20"00 : 

:  4 : PAGLIARI RICCARDO          : 07 : UISP MODENA              :    23"90 : 

:  5 : LA MANNA LUCA              : 07 : UISP MODENA              :    24"00 : 

:  6 : EL MAMOUNI AZZEDIN         : 07 : SSD DOGALI               :    24"90 : 

:  7 : LEANTI GABRIELE            : 07 : UISP MODENA              :    29"30 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       25 DORSO DORI FEMMINE                     Codice: F1D1        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : ROSSI ALICE                : 09 : SSD DOGALI               :    31"90 : 

:  2 : LODI MARTINA               : 09 : ASD NEWCLUB              :    33"20 : 

:  3 : GUERRA CHIARA              : 09 : CLUB 10                  :    34"80 : 

:  4 : PICONE GIORGIA             : 09 : POL. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA     :    37"10 : 

:  5 : CHISARI EMMA               : 10 : UISP MODENA              :    38"50 : 
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:  6 : PACCHIONI MATILDA          : 09 : SSD DOGALI               :    39"40 : 

:  7 : GAMBETTA SOFIA             : 10 : SSD DOGALI               :    41"00 : 

:  8 : GJECA MARTINA              : 10 : CLUB 10                  :    42"50 : 

:  9 : TECLEMARIAN SAMARIAN       : 09 : SEA SUB MODENA           :    47"30 : 

: 10 : DENDI ELENA                : 09 : UISP MODENA              :    50"30 : 

: 11 : STELLA CARLOTTA            : 09 : UISP MODENA              :    56"00 : 

: 12 : VOICU ANDREA DARIA         : 10 : SSD DOGALI               :  1'02"90 : 

: 13 : LAZZARA FEDERICA           : 09 : SEA SUB MODENA           :  1'25"30 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       25 DORSO DORI MASCHI                      Codice: M1D1        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : TURRINI RICCARDO           : 09 : SEA SUB MODENA           :    33"30 : 

:  2 : CELLONI RICCARDO           : 09 : SEA SUB MODENA           :    33"90 : 

:  3 : MALAGOLI ANDREA            : 10 : SEA SUB MODENA           :    34"50 : 

:  4 : FRAULINI GIOVANNI          : 09 : ASD POLISPORTIVA APPENNIN:    34"80 : 

:  5 : LUPO SAMUELE               : 09 : ASD NEWCLUB              :    36"10 : 

:  6 : ROTA ACHILLE               : 09 : SEA SUB MODENA           :    39"40 : 

:  7 : RICHELDI SAMUELE           : 09 : ASD NEWCLUB              :    39"90 : 

:  8 : GALLI LUCA                 : 09 : SEA SUB MODENA           :    43"40 : 

:  9 : MALAGOLI MATTIA            : 10 : ASD NEWCLUB              :    43"50 : 

: 10 : TOSI ANDREA                : 09 : ASD NEWCLUB              :    45"50 : 

: 11 : MARANO ANDREA              : 10 : UISP MODENA              :    47"20 : 

: 12 : BELLINELLI ANDREA          : 09 : SEA SUB MODENA           :    47"70 : 

: 13 : ASCARI MATTEO              : 09 : SEA SUB MODENA           :    48"10 : 

: 14 : TUTTIFRUTTI FILIPPO        : 09 : SEA SUB MODENA           :    55"00 : 

: 15 : BERNI ALESSANDRO           : 10 : ASD NEWCLUB              :    57"60 : 

: 16 : CICCIA NICOLO'             : 09 : AUDAX CASTELFRANCO       :  1'00"20 : 

: 17 : GOZZI GABRIELE             : 09 : SSD DOGALI               :  1'02"20 : 

: 18 : ARTUSI CARLO               : 10 : ASD NEWCLUB              :  1'03"30 : 

: 19 : VASSALLO FEDERICO          : 09 : SSD DOGALI               :  1'03"70 : 

: 20 : NIGRO CHRISTIAN            : 11 : UISP MODENA              :  1'34"40 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       25 DORSO STELLA MAR.1 FEMMINE             Codice: F2D1        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : COCARCEA TAIS              : 08 : SSD DOGALI               :    28"10 : 

:  2 : MOCANU ERIKA               : 08 : SSD DOGALI               :    28"20 : 

:  3 : GIORDANO GIULIA            : 08 : UISP MODENA              :    29"30 : 

:  4 : BALLERINI CHIARA           : 08 : UISP MODENA              :    29"90 : 

:  5 : MIANI MARTA                : 08 : POL. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA     :    30"90 : 

:  6 : VERDOSCIA CHIARA           : 08 : SSD DOGALI               :    31"40 : 

:  6 : CALANCA LAURA              : 08 : UISP MODENA              :    31"40 : 

:  8 : BIFFARELLA MARIA           : 08 : POL. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA     :    31"80 : 

:  9 : SEPULVEDA JARA LAURA BELEN : 08 : POL. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA     :    31"90 : 

: 10 : MARIN INGRID               : 08 : POL. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA     :    32"70 : 

: 11 : MONTICELLI LARA ANDREA     : 08 : SEA SUB MODENA           :    33"80 : 

: 12 : PASINI MARIA LETIZIA       : 08 : POL. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA     :    34"80 : 

: 13 : CAPPI GINEVRA              : 08 : POL. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA     :    39"00 : 

: 14 : FALCO LENZI REBECCA        : 08 : SSD DOGALI               :    39"40 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       25 DORSO STELLA MAR.2 FEMMINE             Codice: F3D1        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : GUERRA ANGELINA            : 07 : CLUB 10                  :    21"00 : 

:  2 : CAMBIOLI VITTORIA          : 07 : CLUB 10                  :    25"50 : 

:  3 : GAMBAYANI MARY             : 07 : ASD POLISPORTIVA APPENNIN:    26"00 : 

:  4 : LIBANORI MATILDE           : 07 : POL. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA     :    26"50 : 

:  5 : GIOVINI LIA                : 07 : UISP MODENA              :    27"00 : 

:  6 : TOSCANI CAMILLA            : 07 : CLUB 10                  :    27"10 : 

:  6 : GAVIOLI ALESSANDRA         : 07 : UISP MODENA              :    27"10 : 

:  8 : SANDONI LUDOVICA           : 07 : AUDAX CASTELFRANCO       :    27"90 : 
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:  9 : GUICCIARDI GIULIA          : 07 : POL. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA     :    28"60 : 

: 10 : GHIARONI AURORA            : 07 : UISP MODENA              :    28"70 : 

: 11 : PASOTTO LUCREZIA           : 07 : CLUB 10                  :    29"80 : 

: 12 : OPROMOLLA AZZURRA          : 07 : AUDAX CASTELFRANCO       :    29"90 : 

: 13 : RONUNCOLI GIULIA           : 07 : POL. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA     :    30"10 : 

: 14 : FERRARI SELVAGGIA          : 07 : AUDAX CASTELFRANCO       :    30"80 : 

: 15 : MARZO ASIA                 : 07 : UISP MODENA              :    31"60 : 

: 16 : LEONELLI VIOLA             : 07 : POL. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA     :    33"00 : 

: 17 : ROSSI MARIACHIARA          : 07 : SSD DOGALI               :    35"70 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       25 DORSO STELLA MAR. 1 MASCHI             Codice: M2D1        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : FUSAROLI SAMUEL            : 08 : UISP MODENA              :    25"70 : 

:  2 : GIULIANI MATHIAS           : 08 : AUDAX CASTELFRANCO       :    26"90 : 

:  3 : DE ANGELI MATTIA           : 08 : CLUB 10                  :    28"00 : 

:  3 : GHIRLANDA MATTIA           : 08 : UISP MODENA              :    28"00 : 

:  5 : PACCHIONI PIETRO           : 08 : SSD DOGALI               :    28"80 : 

:  6 : CODIFAVA EDOARDO           : 08 : UISP MODENA              :    30"00 : 

:  7 : PICCIOLI FILIPPO           : 08 : POL. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA     :    30"30 : 

:  8 : TASSI EDOARDO              : 08 : SEA SUB MODENA           :    30"90 : 

:  9 : BARALDI RICCARDO           : 08 : ASD NEWCLUB              :    31"10 : 

: 10 : ABBATI MATTIA              : 08 : SEA SUB MODENA           :    31"70 : 

: 10 : PROSPERI GIORGIO           : 08 : POL. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA     :    31"70 : 

: 10 : VIGNALI LUCA               : 08 : ASD POLISPORTIVA APPENNIN:    31"70 : 

: 13 : SIGHINOLFI ANDREA          : 08 : SSD DOGALI               :    31"80 : 

: 14 : CORRADI RICCARDO           : 08 : AUDAX CASTELFRANCO       :    31"90 : 

: 15 : MAESTRI ALESSANDRO         : 08 : AUDAX CASTELFRANCO       :    32"20 : 

: 16 : MONTAGNANI NICCOLO         : 08 : SSD DOGALI               :    32"40 : 

: 17 : CIRLAN PAOLO               : 08 : UISP MODENA              :    32"80 : 

: 18 : PASOTTO GIANMARCO          : 08 : CLUB 10                  :    32"90 : 

: 19 : BARANI MATTEO              : 08 : POL. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA     :    33"40 : 

: 20 : GALAVOTTI MASSIMO          : 08 : UISP MODENA              :    33"50 : 

: 21 : BARALDI FILIPPO            : 08 : UISP MODENA              :    36"50 : 

: 22 : CANTELLI SANGHA            : 08 : AUDAX CASTELFRANCO       :    41"70 : 

: 23 : PAMBIANCO LORENZO          : 08 : SSD DOGALI               :    42"10 : 

: 24 : FERRARI THOMAS             : 08 : SEA SUB MODENA           :    49"50 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       25 DORSO STELLA MAR.2 MASCHI              Codice: M3D1        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : MALAGOLI MATTEO            : 07 : SEA SUB MODENA           :    23"80 : 

:  2 : CORSI DAVIDE               : 07 : UISP MODENA              :    24"80 : 

:  3 : MAMEI GIANMARCO            : 07 : SEA SUB MODENA           :    26"70 : 

:  4 : LA MANNA LUCA              : 07 : UISP MODENA              :    27"80 : 

:  5 : PAGLIARI RICCARDO          : 07 : UISP MODENA              :    29"00 : 

:  6 : EL MAMOUNI AZZEDIN         : 07 : SSD DOGALI               :    29"50 : 

:  7 : LAMBERTINI GIORGIO         : 07 : ASD POLISPORTIVA APPENNIN:    30"30 : 

:  8 : LEANTI GABRIELE            : 07 : UISP MODENA              :    37"00 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 

 

Classifica Società   

                                            Pti     Oro Arg Brz 

  1)  008  POL. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA              77       2   2   6 

  2)  004  UISP MODENA                       62       3   2   6 

  3)  003  SEA SUB MODENA                    59       8   6   7 

  4)  002  ASD POLISPORTIVA APPENNINO        53       6   6   2 

  5)  007  SSD DOGALI                        43       3   2   1 

  6)  001  CLUB 10                           25       5   6   4 

  7)  006  ASD NEWCLUB                       19       1   1   1 

  8)  005  AUDAX CASTELFRANCO                19       -   1   - 


